UCLASSIC

Hosted by UCLA in Los Angeles
January 18-19, 2025
Official Tabulation Summary

A v. 1229 II v. 1243 II v. 1708 A v. 1190 6- 2 -0

AW W L W W L W W €S O0CS PD
+7 +18 -3 +8 +1 10 +1 1) 12.5 735  +24

1076 A v. 1190 II v. 1708 II v. 1707 A v. 1706 656- 8 -0
UC Irvine B W W L W W W L L CS O0CS PD
+11 +11 -9 +17 +16 +11  -19 -9 20 785  +29

1077 A v. 1708 II v. 1190 A v. 1578 II v. 1083 4- 4 -0
UC Irvine C L L W L L W W W CS O0CS PD
-3 -3 +10 -6 -1 +6 +6 +2 14 66 +11

1078 Im v. 1707 A v. 1349 A v. 1350 II v. 1351 8- 5 -0
UC Irvine D L L L W L L W W CS O0CS PD
-10 -7 -6 +2 -4 -1 +2 +6 16 64 -18

1083 A v. 1350 II v. 1578 II v. 1229 A v. 1077 8- b5 -0
UC Davis W L L W W L L L CS O0CS PD
+1 -2 -2 +1 +1 -3 -6 -2 13.5 60.5 -12

1190 In v. 1076 A v. 1077 A v. 1514 II v. 1075 8- b6 -0
Stanford University L L L W W W L L CS O0CS PD
-11 -11 | -10 +6 +6 +12 =1l =2 16.5 56 -11

1229 Imn v. 1075 A v. 1514 A v. 1083 II v. 1305 2- b5 -1
UT Austin L L W T L W L L CS O0CS PD
-7 -18  +7 0 -1 +3 -6 -5 16.5 51 -27

1238 A v. 1242 II v. 1544 A v. 1543 II v. 1578 2- 6 -0
UC Riverside W W L L L L L L CS O0CS PD
+17 +7 i -3 =115 -13 il 1l 18 545 -16

1242 Im v. 1238 A v. 1555 A v. 1351 II v. 1514 1- 7 -0
CSUN L L L L L L L W CS O0CS PD
-17 -7 -11 -7 -4 -9 -17 3 9.5 60.5 -69

1243 II v. 1514 A v. 1075 A v. 1349 II v. 1543 8- 5 -0
Pomona W W W L L L L L CS 0CS PD
+7 +12 +3 -8 -20 -11 -3 -9 18.5 52 -29

1306 A v. 1351 II v. 1706 II v. 1555 A v. 1229 6- 2 -0
UC San Diego W W L L W W W W €S O0CS PD
+7 +14 -2 -1 +2 +4 +6 +5 15.5 735 435

1349 A v. 1578 II v. 1078 II v. 1243 A v. 1707 65- 3 -0
UC Santa Barbara A AW W W L W W L L CS O0CS PD
+10 +4 +6 -2 +20 +11 -2 -11 16 64.5 +36

1350 I v. 1088 A v. 1707 II v. 1078 A v. 1555 8- b -0
UC Santa Barbara B L W L L W W L IL CS 0CS PD
=1l +2 -13 -7 +4 +1 -6 -1 16 625 -21

1351 II v. 1305 A v. 1543 II v. 1242 A v. 1078 2- 6 -0
UC Santa Barbara C L L L L W W L L CS O0CS PD
7 -14  -18 -3 +4 +9 2 -6 16 55 -37

1514 A v. 1243 TI v. 1229 II v. 1190 A v. 1242 1- 6 -1
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo L L L T L L W L CS O0CS PD

-7 -12 -7 0 -6 B2 R -3 9.5 61 -30



UCLASSIC Tab Summary

1543 A v. 1706 II v. 1351 II v. 1238 A v. 1243 6- 2 -0
University of Chicago A IL, L W W W W W W CS OCS PD
-1 i +18 +3 SRS +13 +3 +9 14 76.5 +58

1555 A v. 1544 II v. 1242 A v. 1305 II v. 1350 4 - 4 -0
UC Santa Cruz L 1L L L W W CS 0CS PD

v. 1543 A v. 1305 A v. 1544 II v. 1076 7T- 1 -0

1706

+ = o

1708 I v. 1077 A v. 1076 A v. 1075 II v. 1544 4- 4 -0
UCLA C w w W L L W L L CS 0CS PD
A3} +3 +9 17 -1 +10 -7 -25 22 635 -25
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

6th place after round 3: 4 Wins

Outstanding Trial Teams

Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament

Team School

1706 UCLA A

1544 University of Chicago B
1707 UCLA B

1305 UCSan Diego

1543 University of Chicago A
1075 UCIrvine A

Honorable Mention
1075 UCIrvine A
1076 UCIrvine B

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
T120 Andre Mirzayan
1120 Meghna Nair
1119 Jack Martinez
1718 Austin Bennett
117 Penelope Stinson
A17 Jeannine Briggs
A17 Sonika Harish
1117 Mateo Gjinali
A17 Santiago Larson
Al6 Emma Rose Maloney
TT16 Iris Gillam
A16 Olivia Lopez
Outstanding Attorneys
Points Name
T120 Taylor Ireland
1718 Coby Ackerman
1m18/A17 Emberlynn St. Hilaire
1718 Ethan Donovan
A18 Anderson Lynch
1718 Ally Ng
A18 Stella Lopresti-Busick
117 Mia Wercinski
A17 Penelope Stinson
A17 Hazel Cates

1

Record

7 Wins (CS:
7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:

6 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

Team#
1350
1707
1543
1190
1544
1707
1190
1543
1305
1706
1076
1229

Team#
1305
1544
1543
1543
1544
1707
1305
1349
1544
1578

24,0CS: 66.5, PD: 29)
17,0CS: 81, PD: 56)
16, OCS: 68, PD: 23)
15.5,0CS: 73.5,PD: 3!
14,0CS: 76.5, PD: 58)
12.5,0CS: 73.5,PD: 2.

12.5,0CS: 73.5, PD: 24)
20,0Cs: 78.5,PD: 29)

School

UC Santa Barbara B
UCLA B

University of Chicago A
Stanford University
University of Chicago B
UCLA B

Stanford University
University of Chicago A
UCSan Diego

UCLA A

UClIrvine B

UT Austin

School

UCSan Diego
University of Chicago B
University of Chicago A
University of Chicago A
University of Chicago B
UCLA B

UCSan Diego

UC Santa Barbara A
University of Chicago B

Arizona State University
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